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March 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from the airport.
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Observations were drawn from Kununurra Aero {station 002056}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

999.013W87429.11003.06WNW88428.112:3233SW66.431.824.2Su1
998.911WNW86830.51002.711W68725.810:4428WSW33.231.823.5Mo2
999.017SE87530.21002.66S17231.315:4530E033.625.7Tu3

1000.39NNE76132.81004.77ENE88627.601:2433N3.033.223.7We4
1002.09SW86131.81006.011S88328.623:1724W99.433.023.8Th5
1000.27SSE86631.71005.015W88627.721:0628WSW32.232.923.7Fr6
999.99S5434.71004.56SE67630.216:4830N035.925.5Sa7

1000.89SSE84436.51004.86SW6832.116:0233SSW038.125.9Su8
1002.213ESE74334.51005.97SSE87131.311:4428ESE035.325.9Mo9
1002.013SSE83935.01005.79SW5432.021:2626NNW036.225.3Tu10
1001.113S26232.01004.79NW87529.510:4933E032.825.5We11
1000.211SSE85634.51004.56WSW37928.500:5739ENE4.634.723.3Th12
1000.79SW88129.61004.719SSE88828.412:0835ESE3.432.925.6Fr13
1004.09N38527.61006.54W89824.607:5520WSW41.028.024.0Sa14
1004.711N27629.31008.99N89027.001:1924NW3.431.323.9Su15
1004.54NNW89326.21008.29ENE87730.112:2724N0.432.625.5Mo16
1005.313N28529.01009.26NW88728.803:3950NNE1.233.624.9Tu17
1005.69W88728.31009.16S87230.9025.7We18

Statistics for the first 18 days of March 2026
1001.71066731.31005.6877929.033.424.8Mean
998.94NNW23926.21002.64W15424.628.023.3Lowest

1005.617SE89336.51009.219SSE89832.150NNE99.438.125.9Highest
288.2Total
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